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Rank  Full Name

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

LO Tian Walker John

Javier Ong

Meghan Tan Min Yee

Aidan Ang

Carla Canturri

Zachary Zhang Hong

Yi
Paul CHAN

Fion Liang Yingyi

Cameron Hunter

Jared Lee Buckalew

Chak Yun San

Tan En Xi Arabelle

Chloe Lin

Sailwave results for 45th Singapore Laser Open at 2022

45th Singapore Laser Open

Results are final as of 04 Dec 2022 1718hrs

ILCA 6 Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club Represented
National Sailing

Centre

National Sailing
Centre

Changi Sailing Club
SAF Yacht Club
Constant Wind
SAF Yacht Club
Constant Wind
Constant Wind
Constant Wind
SAF Yacht Club
Constant Wind

SAF Yacht Club

SAF Yacht Club
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Number

214849

Non-

Member

73

205778

209051

193871

197834

193911

193916

205777

192362

197844

203819

203535

Category
ILCA 6 Open
ILCA 6 Open
ILCA 6 Open
ILCA 6 Open
ILCA 6 Open
ILCA 6 Open
ILCA 6 Open
ILCA 6 Open
ILCA6
Master

ILCA 6 Open
ILCA 6 Open

ILCA 6 Open

ILCA 6 Open

Gender | R1 R2
Male 1.0 (2.0)
Male 2.0 1.0
Female | 4.0 (5.0)
Male 3.0 4.0
Female | (7.0) 3.0
Male 6.0 7.0
Male 9.0 6.0
Female | 5.0 (8.0)
Male (14.0 9.0
UFD)

Male 8.0 (10.0)
Male 10.0 11.0
Female | 11.0 (13.0)
Female |12.0 TLE |12.0
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1.0

3.0
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5.0
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8.0

6.0
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(12.0)

13.0
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Total

7.0

11.0

15.0

23.0

24.0

35.0

43.0

37.0

48.0

44.0

54.0

58.0

61.0

Nett

5.0

10.0

16.0

17.0

26.0

29.0

29.0

34.0

34.0

42.0

45.0

47.0

12
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